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, ,+- PETITION FCA ZONING RE-CLASS;<ICATION

£
Lo orrices
AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION WAKTZMAN . ROMBRO. KUDD & OMANSKY. i A ~
= 5 500 CAVEAT yrRET
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: 7 BALTIMORE. MARYLAND 21202 4
QR KNESSETH ISRAEL, - NS D O pery iiate in Bttt BEGINNING for the same at 1 point on the north side of Winands Read being s
1L or we, (ESSETELIS - =

County and which 15 Gescribed in the description and plat attached hereto and made a part hereol,
hereby petition (1) that the zoning status of the herein described property be re-classified, pursuant

10 the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, from an... —

the end of the first line of the land described in a Deed ‘rom Dora L. Plelffer i
stut G cipe
ARTIN  atraTL

Septesbar 6, 1972 L
September 11, 1972
to Ohr Knessetn [srael - Anshe Sphard Congregation dated September 12, 1967

See attached

devote

F0500,

Snpagity
7 DL SANDY LODGE
3 ﬁx,g;:n_e?.lsz.,luc

zone, for the following -easons:

description

and (2) for 3 Special Exception, under the said Zoning Lawv and Zoning Regulations of Baltimore
County, 10 use the herein deseribed property, $a5.35. a comynunity, huilding or_of

ther land

tion 1 20ds.

Property is 1o be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.
L or we, agree o pay expenses of above ro-classification and or Special Exception advertising,
posting, etc., upon Kling of this petition, and further agree 1o and are to be bound by the zoning
tions and restrictions of Baltimore County adopled pursusnl to the Zoning Law for Baltimore

OHR KNESSETH ISRAEL - ANSHE
Ef

and recorded among the Land Records of Baltimore County in Liker 4803 follo 430

and betng also at a point 2080 {eet more or less west of the intersection of said

Winands Road and Mt. Wilson Lane and running thence and binding on the north

side of Winands Road and on a part of the first line of said Decd north 65 degrees I

36 minutes 40 seconds west 282,0 feet and thence running north 30 degrees

42 minutes east 508,13 feet to intersect a point of the third line of the land y
described In the Deed furst above mentioned thence running and binding on part

of the last mentioned third line south 78 degrees 26 minutes cast 232,72 feet to

a pipe se* at the end of the sccond line described in the aforementioned Deed:

thence running in a reverse direction end hinding on said second line south

24 degrees 30 minutes west 556,79 fe-t to the place of beginn|

Containing 2.75 acres more or less and being a part of the land conveyed in the &

Deed first above mentioned,

Mr. John J. Dillon, Jr

Chairman, Zoning Advisory Committee
Gounty Office Bullding

Towson, Maryland 21204

RE: Item 197 - Special Exception for OHR Knesseth
Israel-Anshe Sphard C.

Dear Mr. Dillon:

Pursuant to the copy of ;.-r letter dated September 5, 1972,
addressed to Mr. Louls Isaacs, please be advised that Jacob Sandy
Lodge, the contract purchaser of the property inveived in the above
Special Exception desires to use the property as a meeting hall for
their lodge which 15 a local lodge of the Knights of Pythlas of the
State of Maryland,

Be further advised, that in addition to the aforegoing, ihe
said lodge tends to use the bullding for the social functions of their
lodge and to rent the building for meetings of other fratemal and
soclal organizations and for use of thelr social functions.

RE1 Item 197
3oacial Excoption for (4 Kne
Tersel -Anche Sphard Congragation.

Tear Mr, Isascss

Pursusnt 2o our talephons conve Augus.
:'-r with Ar. Robert Narris, m'u::::;" :-'1 L
scunsed with hr, Norrls the deficiancies

wesk of Septesber,

In essance, the {tems that T &= requesting are as followsy
1o} Al proserty owned by petitionar,
2e) ATN structures within 200 faat of this proserty,
Ju) lIncicate the curreat use of the existing bl lding,

4 Indtcote the sfze and )
scstion of the exfsti
drivmay and parking lot, a3 wall 4 my ro,

Septeaber 15, 1972

or euwaron sTRRST
BALTIMORE MARTLAND 21202

)

joreisifs }

| 4

May | 30,4700
| r A TMENT
b

10 Mr. S, Eric DiNenno, Zoning Commissioner 1y, Qctober 16, 1972

of Winands Rood 2080 feet West of Mt Wilsan Lane.

change, (f any,
- <X 7 ( i o If there is any further information that you need, please do 5.) Indicate s refort
Nl e U Kimgn- o e
¥ mupl Clayman o i Daniel Roseman, h'nslsent . ® »
dress /o Wartzman, Bompro.. Rudd & Adds I R . ::“":::nlw s iy :._n“
| Dmansky ' :
! 25 Sowh Golyert.Sireat WARTZMAN, ROMBRO, RUDD & OMANSKY i Hr. Tssacs, we are alse i o G e
J¥ | il x4 [ B \ P h2utlines in datall the propuses wses for whicn he b rars?
: Y |G S0 Codovar, Bpgpiace b g —d V10 ba utiIfasd shoutd the = 2 for v e bl 101 mg
{ T Mlhkd!‘r*ﬂﬂm'f ’7’ e Py
‘ g hasbninin Joseph H. Omansky = g
TS - S JHO/ssz f
ORDERED By The Zoning Commissicuer of Baltimore County, this.... |
 Sap! . 197 2, that the subject matter of this pefition be advertised, as ! | -
\bythe Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers. of general circulation through- i ‘
g'.?l"mun /, that property be pasted, and that the public hearing be bad before the Zoning 3 ‘
- r o) Baitimoro County in Room 106, County Office Building {n Towson, Baitimore ‘
s at 3520 o'ciock . 4 l
oF s - ;
5 ; l
epis Jin
taver) o : g g :
P - s
’ ) -
| : i
| lIWI R S 172 AM BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND L
! : i - - B 217 2
e } Louls H. DAVIDSON } N
o : ATTGRNEY AT LAN ,! NTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

Directer of onlng Commiskbon e for o Community Building or other land devoted 1o 3
3 L1l W.Chen-peake Avenue eivie, social or recreational needs,
. Louls Isaacs Towsor Maryland 2120 Knesseth ion = Petit
e Loul ity e . y Eases owsor Mury Lan . : Ohr Knesseth Isroel-Anshe Sphard Congregation - Petitioner
P Rar Ttem 25 South Calvert Streal B
[ - Boitinore, Haryisnd 21202 Sutléing HejRezoning of Sul Winands hd. Belto.Counts 2Znd District
Septesbar &, fun for Community
RE1 Spectal Exceptitn C . . § . 1 HEARING:  Tuesday, October 17, 1972 (9:30 A.M. )
Trem 197 ontract owner & Seller i Onr Knessewh lsrael- . J :30 A,
Knessath Tsrsal-Anche Spherd Anshe ard Congrogatlion . :
1 am hopaful that this lester Wil clarl r!&-‘:n':"::"" ;‘.“,.,.,.u..
sed plats will be subal
this patition and the revi

400
b H Omansky, £33.,
1l e ':';Mlmh Calvart Strest
Baltinore, Meryland 21202

Yary truly yours,

Jowe J, DILLON, e
Chalrman
Zoning Advisary Comslttes

%, Erie DfJenns, Loning Conmt 351 0nar
Jamas €, Uyer, Deputy loning Comsiasioner

s

Dear Mr. Omanskyd
Ve are In recaipt of your latter of September 11, 1972
and revised planss

This patition i3 sccepted

osod 1ing certificate.
:’IT-I which wi |hn-ldmlnsuun!:.=r
Saye’aftar the date on the f1ing cartificats,
forwarded to you in the near future.

vary sruly yours,

for Filing on the date of the
ing dete and

otice of the heer nn' %

will be

JOiM Jo DILLON, Fap
Chaf rmsn
Zoning Advisory Comittes

30130

Enclosurs

i
[ |
|

Contract Furchaser : Jacob Sandy Lodge

Gentloaen:

The Above cmptioned cor ation have executed & contract
of sele to sell the aoo eption d property to tha
Jncob Sandy Lodge ,contingent upen the Lodge obtmining

# rozonlng of the sald property for the Lodge's use .

1t 1s tho understanding that spetition has been rlied
witn your office to rezone the sald property

¥1ll yor o gcod encugh to advise tals office promptly

on behnlf of tuu congrogation,ns to the specifidate and , . _ o0 .
place Just when the Hourlag of tha reconing petition wdd JAKE ¥,
1: order that ve muy advise the seller ( congregstion )

to be present at the snid Hearlng .

Eindly scknowledge rocefut of thls wr.

Very truly yours

N
) %
Ry b zeartes
G o

Louls H. Davldson

LHD/tr.

The Office of Plonning and Zoning hes reviewed the subject petition and has the
following comment fo offer:

'f the subject petiticn meets the proofs of Sec. 502.1 ony further de relopment
of the property including porking lots must be conditioned 1o conformance to
a site plan opproved Ly oppropriate County and State ogencies.

NEG: em




i Joseph H. Omensky, Bsq., adi
L 25 Seuth Calvert Strest ) 3 i .
| Saltimore, Mde 21RGR 0 0 CouMTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of y, and public hearin, t i v e |
o i propert; public hearing on the above Petition and ‘ %5 of ”Jt unﬂtﬂ ﬁl sl i County Office Bul 1ding
ppe: by reason of._ the. requirensots of Saction $02.1 of the Balti- " . x 111N, Chadapantn dvamm
Reo Gk Sondng. Baguintiion Touse of Representatives |7 Towson, Marylend 21204 PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET
* Sashingion, B.E. 20515 =TT Duplicore Troang
I4 Your Patition has been recelved and sccepted for filing i FUNCTION T | dor Tore
-
this, Ith day of 1972, i Descriptions checked and /
2 outline plotted on map
4 R 21y, 1902 ¥ Potition number added to

outline ‘1
|

. i
Commissioner 5. Eric DiNenna Toaing eeTh
0fftce of Zoning Comn

County Dfflce Building
fowson, Maryland 2120

Denied

- --.-‘-“-")ﬂlﬂ----- 3]
™ }ﬁnlfl Exception for . uotad. £o- CLVAGs

AN al

RN
X
k)

on. needs
\é‘_ IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Com: issioner of Baltimore County this.
b

ing or othe: land de

ing
sogial. or recreas Patitioner_ OWR Knssseth Tsrasi-Anche Sphard

Patitianer's Attorney_jasagh Ha Gnsmsky Reviewad by, y /
ndvisgfy Comttae

Granted by |
ZC, BA, CC, CA

Dear Commissioner DiNemna:

N o 197 2 Me. Abram Michaelson, a member of the Rogers Avenue -
\ been {u touch with me concerning the Dctober ) \ Aevised Plans:
; ring which was held to hear the request that Fevieved hl’l_ . Change iu outline or de cription___Yes
Y that Community Building oix uther the zoning classisfication at 561 Winands Eoad be changed (| = — e
) a Special Exception for |,}un%,§mm'm_ ¥iste should be and the same Is tron religlous to fratornal. The Rosers Avenue synagogue (5 E: Previous case: Map #
: oC. B el b S Lodge. ]  t— i -
g Seranted. a0d after the date of this iy ;’Ebié’gi’ti“‘ e 7 haping to sell chis property to Jacob Sandy Lodg o g:' —
g Bureau of Public Services L vould geantly sppreciate ft LE chis request afgh B
+() W and the office of Planning and be given cvery consideration. G
¥ it «
3 Warm regards, I
¥ = ] ) S b 73 -FY X l - -
-~ A ¥ -~
= TPursuant 1o the advestisement, posting of property and public hearing ou the above petition ’ m # - | =y
and it appearing that by reason of.......oe oo : E j&ﬁ! )
S ; GLARENCE 7 ] CERTIFICATE OF POSTING oo : CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION 1
—adaly
‘ DATSTES e o 1 |
coL/db $ = ‘
e — TOWSON, MD.,.... Septeshar 28......., 1972
1 — 4
t ... LN ﬂg‘%ﬁ' THIS IS TO CERTIFY. that the annezed advertisement was
the above re-classificat ; S { : G .
b tion should NOT BE HAD, and/or the Special Exceplion should NOT BE AR r: rosted for STEC/AL LXEE Z _%.;. published in THE JEFFERSONTAN, a weekly newspaper printed
NTED : : . ; o ———
i F petitioner: AL Asias ] < and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., smexcincmmsh
e, 4 - o Battumars
IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, th. . - - K Location of praperty q_ := #k ooe tims . SENCSOSSSEE before the. .. )TN ...
A I
O 197 __ that the sbove reclassific:tion be and the sme s hercby e TL / I‘-EE"‘ dayof ... Octobmr ... . 19.72., the fiw publication
DENTED s [ s T ;
and that the above described property or aren be and the same is hereby continued a5 and | 450 of Ea ey S e appearing on the. .. 205 .__day of. SeptambOr ...
to remain a. . % g e o4 &
sonie; andor the Special Exception for... . a [ 19.72 :
envaemmememnnnenr.be and the same is hereby DENIED : i C it -u‘:'E":‘H'"' g £ o
vt oy &t vl S e F
C Siamature et revaig was S e
5 7 =l pamm
fF - o Lo Manager. .
Zoning Commissioner of Bailimore Counly S Coat of Advertisement, §e. .onomemomeeeen L
| S a0 y ) > ; { 2
i ~ i =
H
e L L\ - Y s |
" Lok itell = R g S é :
i BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND M. 31 A T A i
= " OFFICE OF FINAR. - REVENUS DIVIBION ] . z '
s o | MISCELLANEGUS ¢ * 1 RECEIPT e
| oare_E0pt. 25, 3972 accouny O1-662 $ 1 S 2 :
i . =
(' E OF % i 7 >
4 amouny_ §50,00 00000 & SR £ ‘ %
e THE ! i, & _ . 9 4 %
y CATONSVIL e camaen S asaner PoLlag \ cemrimntn ¥ ; . 12
Vartsaan, Rosbro, Budd & Ompnaky . -
) k 25 8, Calvert B4, i :
CATONSVILLE, MD. 21228 Ost. 2, 1972 , | Daltimore, M. 21202 y .
THIS 1S TO CERTIEY, that the annexed adver ise et of e Bibast G S TR D fox Chr Kassenth Iyreal F Ao ‘
3. Zrig Uine Zoniug Comriss’aner 3 X 3
of Baltimore County ————— e . 3 i ;i
was inserted in THE CATONSVILLE TIMES. & weekiv neaspager pub = - H : . p
\ ; : g -
lished in Balimore County, Marvland, ooce a work for Cne \
sooxsetny e before tbeZnddas of Gete, 1972 tha oo = — 5 . £
BALTIMORE couw; S = g
e wame wan inse=edd i the ey of 5 2 TY. MARYLAN| N
the xame was insesed in 1b 7 Sepr. 28, 1972 :.',:',::‘:‘"“"wuwmmun % 5093 o i it Fagl
EOUS casH mECEIPT
i oave_Oot, If, 1972 i 7 e >
1 lcmunw\ .
STHOMBERG PUBLICATIO! ’ o W52 . z i G ]
; - - ARy i > ¥ i
m'.dllﬂ-"hbo‘ v Budd & Omangicy G * # 4 el
. KAl 7 Beltisore, M. 21207 i ! S
Ohr X £ 08 of property for . * " x =
Tarsal-tnah Bpard Oonir, - FRGh-E 0 : e
f - y . h 5 i ¥ et A
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